State
FL
T.D. Date Sale Inst Q/U I/V Reason Code
U Jun-07 WD U V
DOR Land Use Zoning
0006 0493 PD
Lot Blk Bldg Unit Folio No
1 124A 6202 U 22-31-19 B40 00124A 00001 53975.1772
2 124A 6204 U 22-31-19 B40 00124A 00002 53975.1774
3 124A 6206 U 22-31-19 B40 00124A 00003 53975.1776
4 124A 6208 U 22-31-19 B40 00124A 00004 53975.1778
5 124A 6210 U 22-31-19 B40 00124A 00005 53975.1780
6 124A 6212 U 22-31-19 B40 00124A 00006 53975.1782
1 124B 6220 U 22-31-19 B40 00124B 00001 53975.1784
2 124B 6222 U 22-31-19 B40 00124B 00002 53975.1786
3 124B 6224 U 22-31-19 B40 00124B 00003 53975.1788
4 124B 6226 U 22-31-19 B40 00124B 00004 53975.1790
5 124B 6228 U 22-31-19 B40 00124B 00005 53975.1792
6 124B 6230 U 22-31-19 B40 00124B 00006 53975.1794
1 124C 6236 U 22-31-19 B40 00124C 00001 53975.1796
2 124C 6238 U 22-31-19 B40 00124C 00002 53975.1798
3 124C 6240 U 22-31-19 B40 00124C 00003 53975.1800
4 124C 6242 U 22-31-19 B40 00124C 00004 53975.1802
1 124D 6250 U 22-31-19 B40 00124D 00001 53975.1804
2 124D 6252 U 22-31-19 B40 00124D 00002 53975.1806
3 124D 6254 U 22-31-19 B40 00124D 00003 53975.1808
4 124D 6256 U 22-31-19 B40 00124D 00004 53975.1810
5 124D 6258 U 22-31-19 B40 00124D 00005 53975.1812
6 124D 6260 U 22-31-19 B40 00124D 00006 53975.1814
1 124E 6266 U 22-31-19 B40 00124E 00001 53975.1816
2 124E 6268 U 22-31-19 B40 00124E 00002 53975.1818
3 124E 6270 U 22-31-19 B40 00124E 00003 53975.1820
4 124E 6272 U 22-31-19 B40 00124E 00004 53975.1822
5 124E 6274 U 22-31-19 B40 00124E 00005 53975.1824
6 124E 6276 U 22-31-19 B40 00124E 00006 53975.1826
1 124F 6302 U 22-31-19 B40 00124F 00001 53975.1828
2 124F 6304 U 22-31-19 B40 00124F 00002 53975.1830
3 124F 6306 U 22-31-19 B40 00124F 00003 53975.1832
4 124F 6308 U 22-31-19 B40 00124F 00004 53975.1834
5 124F 6310 U 22-31-19 B40 00124F 00005 53975.1836
6 124F 6312 U 22-31-19 B40 00124F 00006 53975.1838
1 125A 6261 U 22-31-19 B40 00125A 00001 53975.1840
2 125A 6259 U 22-31-19 B40 00125A 00002 53975.1842
3 125A 6257 U 22-31-19 B40 00125A 00003 53975.1844
4 125A 6255 U 22-31-19 B40 00125A 00004 53975.1846
5 125A 6253 U 22-31-19 B40 00125A 00005 53975.1848
6 125A 6251 U 22-31-19 B40 00125A 00006 53975.1850
1 125B 6273 U 22-31-19 B40 00125B 00001 53975.1852
2 125B 6271 U 22-31-19 B40 00125B 00002 53975.1854
1 OF 4
CAMINO DR
CAMINO DR

Lot Blk Bldg Unit Folio No
3 125B 6269 U 22-31-19 B40 00125B 00003 53975.1856
4 125B 6267 U 22-31-19 B40 00125B 00004 53975.1858
1 125C 6311 U 22-31-19 B40 00125C 00001 53975.1860
2 125C 6309 U 22-31-19 B40 00125C 00002 53975.1862
3 125C 6307 U 22-31-19 B40 00125C 00003 53975.1864
4 125C 6305 U 22-31-19 B40 00125C 00004 53975.1866
5 125C 6303 U 22-31-19 B40 00125C 00005 53975.1868
6 125C 6301 U 22-31-19 B40 00125C 00006 53975.1870
1 126A 6230 U 22-31-19 B40 00126A 00001 53975.1872
2 126A 6232 U 22-31-19 B40 00126A 00002 53975.1874
3 126A 6234 U 22-31-19 B40 00126A 00003 53975.1876
4 126A 6236 U 22-31-19 B40 00126A 00004 53975.1878
5 126A 6238 U 22-31-19 B40 00126A 00005 53975.1880
6 126A 6240 U 22-31-19 B40 00126A 00006 53975.1882
1 126B 6246 U 22-31-19 B40 00126B 00001 53975.1884
2 126B 6248 U 22-31-19 B40 00126B 00002 53975.1886
3 126B 6250 U 22-31-19 B40 00126B 00003 53975.1888
4 126B 6252 U 22-31-19 B40 00126B 00004 53975.1890
5 126B 6254 U 22-31-19 B40 00126B 00005 53975.1892
6 126B 6256 U 22-31-19 B40 00126B 00006 53975.1894
1 126C 6262 U 22-31-19 B40 00126C 00001 53975.1896
2 126C 6264 U 22-31-19 B40 00126C 00002 53975.1898
3 126C 6266 U 22-31-19 B40 00126C 00003 53975.1900
4 126C 6268 U 22-31-19 B40 00126C 00004 53975.1902
1 127A 6306 U 22-31-19 B40 00127A 00001 53975.1904
2 127A 6308 U 22-31-19 B40 00127A 00002 53975.1906
3 127A 6312 U 22-31-19 B40 00127A 00003 53975.1908
4 127A 6314 U 22-31-19 B40 00127A 00004 53975.1910
5 127A 6318 U 22-31-19 B40 00127A 00005 53975.1912
6 127A 6320 U 22-31-19 B40 00127A 00006 53975.1914
7 127A 6324 U 22-31-19 B40 00127A 00007 53975.1916
8 127A 6326 U 22-31-19 B40 00127A 00008 53975.1918
9 127A 6330 U 22-31-19 B40 00127A 00009 53975.1920
10 127A 6332 U 22-31-19 B40 00127A 00010 53975.1922
1 127B 6340 U 22-31-19 B40 00127B 00001 53975.1924
2 127B 6342 U 22-31-19 B40 00127B 00002 53975.1926
1 128 6321 U 22-31-19 B40 000128 00001 53975.1928
2 128 6319 U 22-31-19 B40 000128 00002 53975.1930
3 128 6315 U 22-31-19 B40 000128 00003 53975.1932

12 128 6285 U 22-31-19 B40 000128 00012 53975.1950
13 128 6281 U 22-31-19 B40 000128 00013 53975.1952
14 128 6279 U 22-31-19 B40 000128 00014 53975.1954
15 128 6275 U 22-31-19 B40 000128 00015 53975.1956
16 128 6273 U 22-31-19 B40 000128 00016 53975.1958
1 130A 6286 U 22-31-19 B40 00130A 00001 53975.1960
2 130A 6284 U 22-31-19 B40 00130A 00002 53975.1962
3 130A 6280 U 22-31-19 B40 00130A 00003 53975.1964
4 130A 6278 U 22-31-19 B40 00130A 00004 53975.1966
5 130A 6274 U 22-31-19 B40 00130A 00005 53975.1968
6 130A 6272 U 22-31-19 B40 00130A 00006 53975.1970
7 130A 6268 U 22-31-19 B40 00130A 00007 53975.1972
8 130A 6266 U 22-31-19 B40 00130A 00008 53975.1974
9 130A 6262 U 22-31-19 B40 00130A 00009 53975.1976
10 130A 6260 U 22-31-19 B40 00130A 00010 53975.1978
1 130B 6254 U 22-31-19 B40 00130B 00001 53975.1980
2 130B 6252 U 22-31-19 B40 00130B 00002 53975.1982
3 130B 6248 U 22-31-19 B40 00130B 00003 53975.1984
4 130B 6246 U 22-31-19 B40 00130B 00004 53975.1986
5 130B 6242 U 22-31-19 B40 00130B 00005 53975.1988